Description

General

i

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Clear Top Tent 25ft x 45ft

Clear Walls, 100ft

PO:

Shipping Address:

186 S Alta Vista Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #006170

Dovi Jacobs

168 S Alta Vista Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: March 10, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: MARCH 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Banquet Table, King
Taupe Burlap King Linens

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Stage, 4ft x 12ft
FOR BAND

Carpet Cover, 4ft x 12ft

Trucking Fee

Install Fee
Rentals Only

Breakdown Fee
Rentals Only

Remove and Install String Lights
Existing String Lights
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Qtty Price
1 $1,950.00
1 $350.00
5 $22.00
15 $45.00
50 $12.50
1 $360.00
1 $125.00
1 $250.00
2 $150.00
2 $150.00
1 $850.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,950.00
$350.00
$110.00
$675.00

$625.00

$360.00

$125.00

$250.00

$300.00

$300.00

$850.00

$4,195.00
$1,700.00
$404.27
($189.50)
$6,109.77
($0.00)
$6,109.77
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