

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006170

Dovi Jacobs 168 S Alta Vista Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: March 10, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 186 S Alta Vista Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

## EVENT DATE: MARCH 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Clear Top Tent 25ft x 45ft	1	\$1,950.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Clear Walls, 100ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Banquet Table, King	5	\$22.00	Т	\$110.00
	Taupe Burlap King Linens	15	\$45.00	Т	\$675.00
m	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	50	\$12.50	Т	\$625.00
	Stage, 4ft x 12ft FOR BAND	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Carpet Cover, 4ft x 12ft	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Install Fee Rentals Only	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee Rentals Only	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Remove and Install String Lights Existing String Lights	1	\$850.00		\$850.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$4,195.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,700.00
Taxes :	\$404.27
Discounts:	(\$189.50)
Total:	\$6,109.77
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,109.77